
Officers Ex-Officio, Non-Voting Committee Appointments
President: Nicole Smith Legislative Consultant: Keith Ellis TTAC:Tim Kyllingstad

nsmith@citruscollege.edu EllisTK@crc.losrios.edu tkyllingstad@cerritos.edu

Past President: Chad Bowman Fund Development: Dave Sanfilippo DEETAC: Laurie Vazquez

cbowman@gwc.cccd.edu David.Sanfilippo@csulb.edu vazquez@sbcc.edu

President Elect: Edina Rutland Webmaster Liaison: Mark Matsui SEA Program: Edina Rutland

edina.rutland@sjcc.edu mmatsui2b@gmail.com edina.rutland@sjcc.edu

VP of CIGS: Darren Walters Mentorship Program Coordinator: Lucinda Aborn; Denise Simpson Chair CSU: Jodi johnson

dwalters@sdccd.edu capedmentorshipprogram@gmail.com jodi.johnson@csun.edu

VP of Committees: Krystle Taylor Convention Coordinator:Dave Sanfilippo Chair UC: Wil Francis

ktaylor@miracosta.edu david.sanfilippo@csulb.edu wfrancis@mednet.ucla.edu

Secretary: Jennica Krause Convention Support Chair: Julie Sedlemeyer Chair CCC: Stormy

jennica.krause@rcc.edu jsedlemeyer@csustan.edu scmiller@marin.edu

Treasurer:Dawn Decker

ddecker@cypresscollege.edu

Financial Coordinator: Magaly Rojas-Gonzalez

fiscal.caped@gmail.com

Executive Assistant: Ivan Stanojkovic

caped.execasst@gmail.com
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CAPED Interest Groups Committee Chairs
APE North: Ashley Gabriel Historian: Adrian Gonzalez

agabriel@hartnell.edu gonzala@lamission.edu

APE South: Jennifer O’Connor Membership: Danielle Barbaro (Under Past President)

joconnor@cerritos.edu dbarbaro@noce.edu

Access Tech South: Mike Sauter Scholarships: Lorri Guy/ Lara Rofman

msauter@saddleback.edu lguy@noce.edu

Access Tech North: Keith Ellis lrofman@noce.edu

EllisTK@crc.losrios.edu Awards: Scott Brown

ID/ASD North: Alina Sala scott.brown@rcc.edu

alina.sala@deltacollege.edu Legislative: Keith Ellis (under President Elect)

ID/ASD South: Adam Gottdank EllisTK@crc.losrios.edu

agottdank@noce.edu Convention: Dawn Decker

DHH North: Vacant ddecker@cypresscollege.edu

Futures: Chad Bowman (Under President Elect)

DHH South: Gamaliel "Ken" Datugan cbowman@gwc.cccd.edu

gdatugan@lbcc.edu / caped.dhhcig@gmail.com Student Engagement and Advocacy Chair: Vacant

Program Mgt North: Jennifer Donaldson

jennifer_donaldson@cuesta.edu Finance: Magaly Rojas-Gonzalez (Under President)

Program Mgt South: Malia Flood caped.execasst@gmail.com

mflood2@mtsac.edu Communique: .Becca Ferrelli

Counseling and Career/Veterans North:  Rachel Stweart rebecca.ferrelli@mvc.edu

StewarR@scc.losrios.edu

Counseling and Career/Veterans NorCal & SoCal:  Michael Jackson & Scott Thompson Updated: 2.07.22

jacksonm@yosemite.edu  ----   scott.thompson87@gmail.com

Counseling and Career/Veterans South:Deborah Michelle

dmichelle@cypresscollege.edu

LD North: Vacant

LD North Co-Chair: Sheryl Kern-Jones

shkernjo@cabrillo.edu

LD South: Leigh Ann Van Dyke 

lvandyke@palomar.edu
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